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LENDERS   

   

   

Specialist  Products  

Fleximize   
Portal  

Fleximize Portal    

JoeandDanny@fleximize.com    

BDM: Joe Peck 020 8017 8383  
   

Loans 

Funding Circle 

Email Proposal: Matthew.Smith@fundingcircle.com 

BDM: Matt Smith 020 3901 7469 

Loans 
VAT Funding 
 

HSBC 
Email Proposal: hsbcbroker.-.upto300k@hsbc.com 
BDM: Rhys Jepson 07796 704991 
Rhys.d.jepson@hsbc.com 
 

Loans 

IWOCA 

Email Proposal: broker@iwoca.co.uk 

BDM: Callum Starbrook c.starbrook@iwoca.co.uk 

020 4579 8690 

Flexi-Loans 
Recovery Loans 

MaxCap 

Email Proposal: samp@maxcap.co.uk 

MD: Sam Palser 07712 733696 

Business Loans 

Merchant Money/Momenta Finance 

Jeremy Crinall 

BDM: Jeremy.crinall@momentafinance.co.uk 

07761 291053 

Loans 

https://partners.fleximize.com/login
mailto:hsbcbroker.-.upto300k@hsbc.com
mailto:Rhys.d.jepson@hsbc.com
mailto:broker@iwoca.co.uk
mailto:c.starbrook@iwoca.co.uk
mailto:samp@maxcap.co.uk
mailto:Jeremy.crinall@momentafinance.co.uk
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Nucleus 

Sandy Luddu 

BDM: sandy.luddy@nucleus-cf.co.uk 

07485 313690 

Loans 

PEAC Solutions 
Email Proposal: partner.support@peacsolutions.co.uk 
BDM: Lauren Mullings 
Lauren.Mullings@peacsolutions.co.uk 
Tel: 07467 713871 

Soft Asset 
Non-Regulated 

Reward Finance Group 

Email Proposal: Steph.Brown@rewardcf.com 

BDM: Steph.Brown@rewardcf.com 

Tel: 07748 313237 

Loans 
Revolving Credit Facilities 

Skipton Business Finance Limited 

Email Proposal: JColburn@skiptonbf.co.uk 

MD: John Colburn 07964 250426 

Invoice Factoring 

The Business Lending Exchange 
Email Proposal: jody@theblx.com 
BDM: Jody Rice 07950 516121 

Hard Asset Finance 

Tower Leasing Limited 

Email Proposal: Rob.Cowdrey@towerleasing.co.uk 

BDM: Rob Cowdrey 07496 257268 

Mainly Soft Asset 
Hard Asset 

Triver 

BDM: Nasim Begum 07897 025126 

Nasim@triver.com 

Invoice Factoring 

UK Agricultural Finance 

Email Proposal: ryan@ukagriculturalfinance.com 

BDM: Ryan Morley 07465 745329 

Agriculture 

mailto:sandy.luddy@nucleus-cf.co.uk
mailto:partner.support@peacsolutions.co.uk
mailto:Lauren.Mullings@peacsolutions.co.uk
mailto:Steph.Brown@rewardcf.com
mailto:Steph.Brown@rewardcf.com
mailto:JColburn@skiptonbf.co.uk
mailto:jody@theblx.com
mailto:Rob.Cowdrey@towerleasing.co.uk
mailto:Nasim@triver.com
mailto:ryan@ukagriculturalfinance.com
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West One   
Email Proposal: ali.hussain@westoneloans.co.uk 
BDM: Ali Hussain  

07827 361099   
   

Loans 

YouLend 
Emi Siemieniako 

Email Proposal: emi.siemieniako@youlend.com 

Cash Advance Finance 

 

 

Tier 1   Products   

Aldermore 
BDM: Arran Wells 07747 446319 
Asset Backer Portal 

Hard Asset Finance 

Soft Asset Finance 

 

Allica Bank 
Email Proposal: afproposals@allica.bank 
BDM: Tracy Millsom 07507 641386 
Tracy.Millsom@allica.bank 

Hard Asset Finance 

Cambridge & Counties 
Email Proposal: afoperations@ccbank.co.uk 
BDM: Mark Harwood 07710 305110  

Hard Asset Finance 
Soft Asset Finance 
Classic Car Finance 
Property Finance and Savings 

Dawson Group 
Email Proposal: dgfproposals@dawsongroup.co.uk 
BDM: Chris Lambert 07710 117953 
chrislambert@dawsongroup.co.uk 
 

Hard Asset Finance 
Soft Asset Finance 

mailto:ali.hussain@westoneloans.co.uk
mailto:emi.siemieniako@youlend.com
https://asset-finance.secure.aldermore.co.uk/
mailto:afproposals@allica.bank
mailto:Tracy.Millsom@allica.bank
mailto:afoperations@ccbank.co.uk
mailto:dgfproposals@dawsongroup.co.uk
mailto:chrislambert@dawsongroup.co.uk
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DLL Leasing 
BDM: Charlotte Rider 07753 137423 
Charlotte.rider@dllgroup.com 

DLL Portal 

 Hard Asset Finance 

Interbay   
Email Proposal:   
SalesSupport@interbayassetfinance.co.uk   
Cc victoria.hartwell@interbayassetfinance.co.uk 

BDM: Victoria Hartwell 07557 325436   
   

Hard Asset Finance 

Investec   
Portal   
Investec Portal   
BDM: Amandeep Hyare 0330 123 9614 
   

Hard Asset Finance    
Commercial Loans   
   

Lloyds   
Email Proposal and Lloyds lead form to: 

salessupport@alphaassetfinance.com 

Hard Asset Finance   
Soft Asset Finance   
   

Lombard 
Email Proposal: 
theteam@alphaassetfinance.com 
BDM: Lian Adams 07385 087640 
Lian.Adams@lombard.co.uk 

 

Asset Finance   
Loan   
Invoice Factoring   
   

Metro Bank PLC 
Email Proposal: Lee.Howard-
Armitage@metrobank.plc.uk    
BDM: Lee Howard-Armitage 07584 365728 
   

Hard Asset Finance 

mailto:Charlotte.rider@dllgroup.com
https://secure4.atoncefinance.com/Sprint3/secure/Login.aspx
mailto:victoria.hartwell@interbayassetfinance.co.uk
https://www.iafbrokerlink.com/LeaseSoftIAF/Login.aspx?ReturnUrl=%2fleasesoftiaf%2f
https://www.iafbrokerlink.com/LeaseSoftIAF/Login.aspx?ReturnUrl=%2fleasesoftiaf%2f
https://www.iafbrokerlink.com/LeaseSoftIAF/Login.aspx?ReturnUrl=%2fleasesoftiaf%2f
https://www.iafbrokerlink.com/LeaseSoftIAF/Login.aspx?ReturnUrl=%2fleasesoftiaf%2f
mailto:salessupport@alphaassetfinance.com
mailto:theteam@alphaassetfinance.com
mailto:Lian.Adams@lombard.co.uk
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Northridge Finance 
Email Proposal: processingadmin@northridge.co.uk 
CC paul.morren@northridge.co.uk 
BDM: Paul Morren 07787 420030 

 

Hard Asset Finance   
Soft Asset Finance   
   

Paragon – Business    
Email Proposal: chris.shaw@paragonbank.co.uk    
BDM: Chris Shaw 07425 751719 

Hard Asset Finance 
Personal Contract Purchase (PCP) 

Paragon – Motor   
Portal Paragon Portal   
BDM: Donna Hodgett 07493 868537   
   

Hard Asset Finance   
   

Propel Finance Group 
Email Proposal: introducers@propelfinance.co.uk 
BDM: Martin Fletcher 07920 014715 
Martin.fletcher@propelfinance.co.uk 

Hard Asset Finance 

Soft Asset Finance 

Rural Asset Finance 
Email Proposal: proposals@ruralassetfinance.com 
BDM: Andrew Carrier 07483 242396 
acarrier@ruralassetfinance.com 
Ben Wood 07483 947877 
bwood@ruralassetfinance.com 

Agriculture Finance 

Loans & Asset Finance 

Shawbrook 
BDM: Seb Hoyle 07713 913581 
Email: Seb.Hoyle@shawbrook.co.uk 

 

Car/Leisure Finance 

United Trust Bank   
Email Proposal: proposals@utbank.co.uk    
BDM: Paul Barter 07741 573032   
   

Hard Asset Finance 

Soft Asset Finance 

 

 

 

mailto:processingadmin@northridge.co.uk
mailto:paul.morren@northridge.co.uk
https://motorfinance.paragonbank.co.uk/web2e
https://motorfinance.paragonbank.co.uk/web2e
https://motorfinance.paragonbank.co.uk/web2e
https://motorfinance.paragonbank.co.uk/web2e
mailto:introducers@propelfinance.co.uk
mailto:Martin.fletcher@propelfinance.co.uk
mailto:proposals@ruralassetfinance.com
mailto:acarrier@ruralassetfinance.com
mailto:bwood@ruralassetfinance.com
mailto:Seb.Hoyle@shawbrook.co.uk
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Tier 2   Products   

Alpha Business Finance 
Email Proposal: abfproposals@alphaassetfinance.com 
Alpha Landline: 01476 468318 

Hard Asset Finance 
Soft Asset Finance 
Refinance 
Sale & HP Back 

Amicus   
Email Proposal: Stuart.bird@amicusaf.co.uk    
BDM: Stuart Bird 07557 385943   
   

Asset Finance   
Loan   
   

Arkle    
Email Proposal: jcamilatto@arklefinance.co.uk 
BDM: Jack Camilatto 07586 155972 
Leisure Finance: Mike Clarke 07570 649119 
mclarke@arklefinance.co.uk 
   

Hard Asset Finance   
Soft Asset Finance   
Loans    
Stocking  

   

Asset Advantage 
Email Proposal: proposals@assetadvantage.co.uk 
BDM: Katie Dowse 07467 186290 
Katie.Dowse@assetadvantage.co.uk 

Hard Asset Finance 
Soft Asset Finance 

Bibby   
Email Proposal: 
Ljefferson@bibbyfinancialservices.com    
BDM: Laura Jefferson 07960 947484   

Hard Asset Finance   
Soft Asset Finance   
Invoice Factoring   
   

Close – Asset   
Email Proposal: Chris.Green@closebrothers.com    
BDM: Chris Green 07500 005416   
   

Asset Finance   
   

mailto:abfproposals@alphaassetfinance.com
mailto:mclarke@arklefinance.co.uk
mailto:proposals@assetadvantage.co.uk
mailto:Katie.Dowse@assetadvantage.co.uk


 

   
Alpha Asset Finance Ltd | theteam@alphaassetfinance.com | 01476 468318 | FRN: 804584 | CRN: 11232961 | ICO: ZA446835   

   
Alpha Asset Finance Ltd, Second Floor Office, The Maltings, Wharf Road, Grantham, NG31 

6BH   
Alpha Asset Finance Ltd are authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority (FRN No: 804584). We are a credit broker and not a lender and work with a panel of lenders 

from whom we may be paid a commission for effecting the introduction. 2018 Copyright © Alpha Asset Finance Ltd - Alpha Asset Finance is a trading name of Alpha Asset Finance Ltd, 
Company number 11232961, Registered address Second Floor Office, The Maltings, Wharf Road, Grantham, NG31 6BH.   

Davenham Asset Finance   
Email Proposal: PaulLovelock@davenham.co.uk 
BDM: Paul Lovelock 07889 363616 

   

Hard Asset Finance   

Haydock Finance    
Email Proposal: proposals@haydockfinance.co.uk   
BDM: James Carey 07935 056189 

james.carey@haydockfinance.co.uk 
Sales Support: Heather Northrop 01254 685850 

heather.northrop@haydockfinance.co.uk 

   

Hard Asset Finance   

HTB   
Bill.moffat@htb.co.uk  
BDM: Bill Moffat 07956 709699   
   

Hard Asset Finance    
Soft Asset Finance   
Loans    
   

JBR   
Portal JBR Portal   
BDM: Tim Wookey 07469 149081   
   

Car Finance   
   

Praetura   
Email Proposal: rohina.ali@praeturaaf.com   
BDM: Rohina Ali 07548 765642   
 
Kingsway Finance (Praetura Branch) 

Jack Newland 

07837 779183 

Jack.newland@kingswayfinance.com 

 

Hard Asset Finance   

Quantum   
Portal Quantum Portal   
BDM: Amandeep Hyare 0330 123 9614   
Amandeep.hyare@investec.co.uk 

   

Hard Asset Finance  
Soft Asset Finance   

mailto:PaulLovelock@davenham.co.uk
mailto:james.carey@haydockfinance.co.uk
mailto:heather.northrop@haydockfinance.co.uk
mailto:Bill.moffat@htb.co.uk
https://identity.codeweavers.net/platform/jbrcapital/jbr-capital-fyp/app/showroom/login
https://identity.codeweavers.net/platform/jbrcapital/jbr-capital-fyp/app/showroom/login
https://identity.codeweavers.net/platform/jbrcapital/jbr-capital-fyp/app/showroom/login
https://identity.codeweavers.net/platform/jbrcapital/jbr-capital-fyp/app/showroom/login
mailto:Jack.newland@kingswayfinance.com
https://www.quantumbrokerlink.co.uk/Login.aspx
https://www.quantumbrokerlink.co.uk/Login
https://www.quantumbrokerlink.co.uk/Login
https://www.quantumbrokerlink.co.uk/Login
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Time Finance 
BDM: Abbie Mosley 07471 035126 
Abbie.mosley@timefinance.com 
Invoice Finance: Jason Poxon 07561 853181 
Jason.poxon@timefinance.com 

Loans 
Hard Asset Finance 
Invoice Finance 

Ultimate   
Email Proposal: john.hallett@ultimatefinance.co.uk   
Portal: Ultimate Portal   
BDM: John Hallett 07789 303638   
   

Asset Finance   
Invoice Factoring   
   

WeDo Asset Finance 
Email Proposal: Rebekah.Middleton@wedo-
business.com 
BDM: Rebekah Middleton 07764 310190 
Payouts – payouts.asset@wedo-business.com 
Proposals – proposals.asset@wedo-business.com 

Hard Asset Finance 
Soft Asset Finance 

White Oak (LDF)   
Portal: Whiteoak Portal   
Email Proposal: proposals@whiteoakuk.com    

BDM: David Fawkes 07970 693166   

Asset Finance   
Loans 

Tier 3   Products   

Armada Asset Finance   
Email Proposal: OliverNash@armadaassetfinance.com   
BDM: Olly Nash 07967 623051   

   

Soft Asset Finance   
  

 Black Arrow   
 Email Proposal: proposals@blackarrowfinance.com   
 BDM: Don Brayshaw 07817 302999   
   

Soft Asset Finance   

mailto:Abbie.mosley@timefinance.com
mailto:Jason.poxon@timefinance.com
https://asset.ultimatefinance.co.uk/Login?ReturnUrl=Application%2fHome%3fpage%3d1
https://asset.ultimatefinance.co.uk/Login?ReturnUrl=Application%2fHome%3fpage%3d1
https://asset.ultimatefinance.co.uk/Login?ReturnUrl=Application%2fHome%3fpage%3d1
https://asset.ultimatefinance.co.uk/Login?ReturnUrl=Application%2fHome%3fpage%3d1
mailto:Rebekah.Middleton@wedo-business.com
mailto:Rebekah.Middleton@wedo-business.com
mailto:payouts.asset@wedo-business.com
mailto:proposals.asset@wedo-business.com
https://whiteoakuk.force.com/broker/s/login/?ec=302&startURL=%2Fbroker%2Fs%2F
https://pivot.whiteoakuk.com/Login.aspx?ReturnUrl=%2f
https://pivot.whiteoakuk.com/Login.aspx?ReturnUrl=%2f
https://pivot.whiteoakuk.com/Login.aspx?ReturnUrl=%2f
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Genesis Asset Finance 
Email Proposal: eddie@genesisassetfinance.co.uk 
BDM: Eddie Frost 07535 041240 

Hard Asset Finance 
Soft Asset Finance   

Liberty Leasing   
Email Proposal: Eddie@libertyleasing.co.uk    
BDM: Eddie Graham 07802 847186   
 

Hard Asset Finance 
Soft Asset Finance 
Storybook Lends 

 

  

      

      

  

mailto:eddie@genesisassetfinance.co.uk

